

ITEM NO.31

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M K H A N J U R A

Civil Appeal No(s). 2527/2012

M/S J.P.LIGHTS INDIA

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

REGIONAL DIRECTOR E.S.I.CORP.

Respondents(s)

Date : 01/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms.Vaishali,adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Srinivasan ,Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g  
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 22.07.2014.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

SB

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sushma Kumari Bajaj  
Date: 2014.07.03  
16:55:25 IST  
Reason: